Solution For Pressure
Measurement & Calibration
PDR500         01
PDR500
Digital Pressure Gauge

0 ~ 400 ... 500 MPa0 ~ 35 kPa  to  0 ~ 250 MPa
±0.1% F.S ±0.3% F.S (400 MPa) / ±0.5% F.S (500 MPa)
Order Information
3. Pressure Type
G = Gauge
A = Absolute
C = Compound
D = Differential
Pressure Port
N = NPT 1/4" M
P = PF 1/4" M
C = PT 1/4" M
H = UNF 9/16"
   Cone Threaded female
      (Only ≥ 100 MPa)
L = PF 1/8" F
  (Differential Pressure)
Solution For Pressure
Measurement & Calibration
PDR500         03
Gauge Pressure
Pressure Range Accuracy
barSI Unit
Part No.
35KG
100KG
200KG
350KG
700KG
2MG
3.5MG
7MG
20MG
35MG
70MG
100MG
150MG
250MG
400MG
500MG
35 kPa
100 kPa
200 kPa
350 kPa
700 kPa
2 MPa
3.5 MPa
7 MPa
20 MPa
35 MPa
70 MPa
100 MPa
150 MPa
250 MPa
400 MPa
 500 MPa
350 mbar
1 bar
2 bar
3.5 bar
7 bar
20 bar
35 bar
70 bar
200 bar
350 bar
700 bar
1000 bar
1500 bar
2500 bar